
1 6

SC# 14 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 17,40  8.00     4.20    1ro WIN 7 8,60  4.80     3.40   

2do PLACE 2       3,40  3.00    2do PLACE 2       13,40  7.60   

3ro SHOW 4              8.60    3ro SHOW 8              8.60   

4to 1 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 29,60 $2.00 QU paid 57,60

$2.00 EXACTA 3/2 paid $64.40 $2.00 EX 7/2 paid $91.40 $2.00 SU 7/2/8/14 paid $3,002

$2.00 TRIFECTA 3/2/4 paid $399.20 $2.00 TR 7/2/8 paid $925.00

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 3/2/4/1 paid $1,256.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 9/1/7 paid $72.20

2 7

4 SC# 2 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 13,40  4.80     4.40    1ro WIN 4 32,20  7.80     4.20   

2do PLACE 4       3,00  2.60    2do PLACE 2 3,20  2.40   

3ro SHOW 3              7.80    3ro SHOW 5              4.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 20,10 $2.00 QU paid 51,50

$2.00 EX 6/4 paid $38.20 $2.00 DD 3/6 paid $94.80 $2.00 EX 4/2 paid $94.00 $2.00 SU 4/2/5/7 paid $1,098.40

$2.00 TR 6/4/3 paid $303.40 $2.00 SU 6/4/3/1 paid $3002 $2.00 TR 4/2/5 paid $423.20

$2.00 PICK FOUR 9/1,2,4,7,8/7/4 (4 right) paid $1,175.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/7/4 paid $227.60

3 8

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 4,20  2.60     2.60    1ro WIN 6 4,80  3.20     2.80   

2do PLACE 5       6,00  5.20    2do PLACE 3       11,40  5.20   

3ro SHOW 4              4.80    3ro SHOW 2              31.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 12,60 $2.00 QU paid 27,40

$2.00 EXACTA 3/5 paid $25.20 $2.00 EX 6/3 paid $63.00 $2.00 SU 6/3/2/5 paid $3002

$2.00 TRIFECTA 3/5/4 paid $127.60 $2.00 TR 6/3/2 paid $1,895.00

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 3/5/4/7 paid $327.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 7/4/6 paid $574.00

4 9

6 SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 5,80  3.20     2.40    1ro WIN 4 5,60  3.40     2.10   

2do PLACE 2       3,00  2.10    2do PLACE 6       11,60  4.40   

3ro SHOW 6              2.20    3ro SHOW 1              2.10   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 8,70 $2.00 QU paid 32,50

$2.00 EXACTA 9/2 paid $16.80 $2.00 EX 4/6 paid $58.40 $2.00 SU 4/6/1/7 paid $408.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 9/2/6 paid $40.80 $2.00 TR 4/6/1 paid $95.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 9/2/6/5 paid $143.00 $2.00 DD 6/4 paid $13.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 7/4/6/4 (4 right) paid $1,575.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/6/4 paid $260.20

$2.00 PICK FIVE 1,2,4,7,8/7/4/6/4 (5 right) paid $2,284.20

5

1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 3,40  2.20         

2do PLACE 3       4,40      

3ro SHOW                  

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 7,50

$2.00 EX 1/3 paid $12.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/9/1 paid $33.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 6/3/9/1,2,4,7,8 (4 right) paid $217.20$2.00 PICK FIVE 3/6/3/9/1,2,4,7,8 (5 right) paid $2,270.00
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